
17ème Rallye du Pays Viganais
Classement ES4 Alzon-Blandas (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr Cl Pos Gr Cl Temps /premier /précéd.

2 POUGNANT Nicolas/VALENCIA David Ford Fiesta R 5 1 1 1 0:06:29,1

9 BRUNET Thierry/BONICEL Adrien Peugeot 306 Maxi F2 14 2 1 1 0:06:37,5 0:08,4 0:08,4

4 ABRIC Michel/CASTELLON Jérôme Skoda Fabia R 5 3 2 2 0:06:41,3 0:12,2 0:03,8

16 ROCHER Kenny/ARNOUX Emmanuel Renault Clio R3 R 3 4 3 1 0:06:42,2 0:13,1 0:00,9

11 JANEL Pascal/VILLEGAS Richard Porsche 997 GT3 GT 10 5 1 1 0:06:42,4 0:13,3 0:00,2

1 BURNENS Geoffrey/GULINO Jérémy Citroën DS3 R 5 6 4 3 0:06:44,0 0:14,9 0:01,6

14 ESCUDERO Jonathan/BELHACENE Matt... Subaru Impreza STI R 4 7 5 1 0:06:44,1 0:15,0 0:00,1

17 VIVENS Olivier/MAURAND Florian Citroën DS3 R 3 8 6 2 0:06:46,1 0:17,0 0:02,0

8 LOUSTALNIAU Pierre/CATTERINI Benoit Peugeot 207 S2000 A 7S 9 1 1 0:06:48,8 0:19,7 0:02,7

10 DUFOUR Serge/BERGER Jean-Pascal BMW Compact F2 14 10 2 2 0:06:50,7 0:21,6 0:01,9

3 CONSTANTY Olivier/OZIOL Catherine Skoda Fabia R 5 11 7 4 0:06:53,8 0:24,7 0:03,1

15 DURAND Romain/MERCOIRET Guillaume Renault Clio R 3 12 8 3 0:06:54,0 0:24,9 0:00,2

37 TRONCY David/TRONCY Cédric Renault Clio II Maxi F2 14 13 3 3 0:06:56,4 0:27,3 0:02,4

63 SOULIER Alexandre/CAUVY Florian Peugeot 205 GTI F2 13 14 4 1 0:06:57,4 0:28,3 0:01,0

7 TURCO Jérémie/BORNE Damien Peugeot 207 S2000 A 7S 15 2 2 0:07:02,2 0:33,1 0:04,8

25 PUEYO Philippe/PUEYO Florent Subaru Impreza WRX... N 4 16 1 1 0:07:04,3 0:35,2 0:02,1

51 CAMPOY Laurent/CAMPOY Olivier Peugeot 206 RC FA 7 17 3 1 0:07:05,9 0:36,8 0:01,6

34 BENECH Emmanuel/SCIUME Jérôme Renault Clio 3 F2 14 18 5 4 0:07:10,2 0:41,1 0:04,3

38 BAGARD Michel/LABATUT Julien Renault Clio 3 F2 14 19 6 5 0:07:10,9 0:41,8 0:00,7

26 RIZO José-Marie/MENDRAS Olivier BMW Compact F2 14 20 7 6 0:07:12,7 0:43,6 0:01,8

49 PEREZ Jean-François/PAUPIERE Nic... Peugeot 206 RC A 7 21 4 2 0:07:12,9 0:43,8 0:00,2

23 COLETTE Ludovic/GRIMAUD Joffrey Renault Megane RS N 4 22 2 2 0:07:13,9 0:44,8 0:01,0

45 CONSTANTY Kévin/BARDOUX Pauline Citroën C2 R 2 23 9 1 0:07:14,3 0:45,2 0:00,4

31 MONIER Mikaël/THEOPHILE Elie Peugeot 205 GTI F2 14 24 8 7 0:07:14,4 0:45,3 0:00,1

56 MALHAUTIER Ludovic/CHAPELLE Simone Peugeot 106 S16 F2 13 25 9 2 0:07:15,4 0:46,3 0:01,0

65 FERRARI Marco/JAMMES Yannick Citroën Saxo 16S FA 6 26 5 1 0:07:19,3 0:50,2 0:03,9

60 GAUBERT Laurent/BELTRAN David Honda Civic VTS F2 13 27 10 3 0:07:21,1 0:52,0 0:01,8

64 RIVERA Yoann/ROCHET Alicia Citroën Saxo FA 6 28 6 2 0:07:21,8 0:52,7 0:00,7

50 NEAUD Stéphane/LAMY Mickaël Renault Clio RS FA 7 29 7 3 0:07:22,7 0:53,6 0:00,9

22 CASTELLANO Stéphane/AUQUE Damien Renault Clio R 3 30 10 4 0:07:23,4 0:54,3 0:00,7

5 LAURIN Gérard/MARQUEZ Eric Ford Fiesta R 5 31 11 5 0:07:24,2 0:55,1 0:00,8

40 CRESPIN Bruno/ANDRE Romain Volkswagen Golf F2 14 32 11 8 0:07:24,5 0:55,4 0:00,3

12 JOUVE Romain/FRANCOIS Jérôme Subaru Impreza WRX A 8 33 8 1 0:07:24,9 0:55,8 0:00,4

27 MARCOBAL Thierry/PELAMOURGUES Ma... BMW 318 Ti Compact F2 14 34 12 9 0:07:25,0 0:55,9 0:00,1

48 VIDAL Alexandre/BENZAL Aurélien Peugeot 208 R2 R 2 35 12 2 0:07:25,1 0:56,0 0:00,1

54 SEGONDY Matthias/PROUZET Laurent Peugeot 206 GT FA 7 36 9 4 0:07:27,7 0:58,6 0:02,6

44 DURAND Benoit/SEGONDY Christophe Peugeot 206 XS A 6K 37 10 1 0:07:29,6 1:00,5 0:01,9

52 TRIAIRE Daniel/BEAULIEU Noëlise Peugeot 306 S16 A 7 38 11 5 0:07:31,6 1:02,5 0:02,0

20 CANUT Sylvain/SALELLES Sarah Renault Clio R 3 39 13 5 0:07:35,3 1:06,2 0:03,7

69 MILA Patrick/SOUTOUL Cédric Citroën Saxo VTS FN 2 40 3 1 0:07:37,3 1:08,2 0:02,0
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53 POUGNET Frédéric/MENDEZ Yohan Renault Clio 16S FA 7 41 12 6 0:07:42,0 1:12,9 0:04,7

73 PITIOT Thierry/PITIOT Vincent Peugeot 106 F2 12 42 13 1 0:07:42,3 1:13,2 0:00,3

76 VEDEL Patrice/TEMPIER Didier Peugeot 306 F2 14 43 14 10 0:07:42,8 1:13,7 0:00,5

43 PETRARCA Patrice/FOURNIER Jérémy Peugeot 206 XS FA 6K 44 13 2 0:07:44,0 1:14,9 0:01,2

42 THION Raymond/MARTIN Jean-Yves Peugeot 309 GTI 16s F2 14 45 15 11 0:07:53,0 1:23,9 0:09,0

71 BAHLOULI Bruno/DESCHARNE Mathieu Peugeot 106 F2 12 46 16 2 0:07:57,4 1:28,3 0:04,4

61 ROECKEL Cédric/ROECKEL Céline Peugeot 206 XS F2 13 47 17 4 0:07:58,0 1:28,9 0:00,6

59 DELPUECH Thomas/FRANCOIS Clément Peugeot 206 XS F2 13 48 18 5 0:07:59,4 1:30,3 0:01,4

46 PIBAROT Patrice/DELAIGUE Bruno Citroën C2 R2 Max R 2 49 14 3 0:08:09,4 1:40,3 0:10,0

57 BETRANCOURT Brice/DAUCHY Alexandre Citroën Saxo VTS F2 13 50 19 6 0:08:12,3 1:43,2 0:02,9

30 SOULIE Jean-Pierre/GARCIA Olivier BMW Compact F2 14 51 20 12 0:08:13,9 1:44,8 0:01,6

74 ROUX Cédric/BRAHIC Camille Peugeot 106 Rallye F2 12 52 21 3 0:08:18,7 1:49,6 0:04,8

66 GERICOT Pierre/GERICOT Emma Peugeot 206 XS A 6 53 14 3 0:08:23,3 1:54,2 0:04,6

72 MARTEL Hervé/MARTEL Catherine Peugeot 106 XSI F2 12 53 22 4 0:08:23,3 1:54,2 0:04,6

75 GUIRAUD Laetitia/GUIRAUD Elodie ♥ Peugeot 106 Xsi FN 1 55 4 1 0:08:25,0 1:55,9 0:01,7

41 RICARD Katia Lucie/MAKLOUFI Cindy ♥ Peugeot 206 S16 F2 14 56 23 13 0:08:40,0 2:10,9 0:15,0

24 GERVAIS Franc/RUIZ Mickaël Renault Megane N 4 57 5 3 0:08:41,4 2:12,3 0:01,4

68 DORNIER Olivier/BERRA Enzo Renault Twingo R 1 58 15 1 0:08:45,9 2:16,8 0:04,5

58 classés
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